
D-71093
TCT Hinge Drill Bit 15x77
mm
15 x 77 mm TCT Hinge Drill Bit
A Makita 15mm TCT (tungsten carbide tip)
concealed hinge cutting drill bit.
 

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter (D)
Overall Length
Working Length
Shank size
Quantity

15 mm
77 mm
77 mm
6,5 mm
1 pc

USER BENEFITS
Brad point centring tip:Â This short, pointed tip guides the bit, preventing it from wandering when beginning a cut,
ensuring accurate hole placement.
TCT cutting blades:Â The durable tungsten carbide tipped cutting edges are designed for a long service life and
consistently clean, smooth cuts.
External scribing cutters:Â Two external cutters score the material's surface, preventing splintering and chipping for
cleaner edges.
Flat-bottomed holes:Â The bit's design is optimized to create perfectly flat-bottomed holes, which is essential for
properly seating concealed hinges.
Versatile application:Â It is suitable for drilling in a wide range of wood-based materials, including solid wood,
chipboard, plywood, furniture panels, and laminated MDF.

Link to Product page - https://clone.makitauae.com/product/d-71093/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide
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